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TH2-St-Pierre du Mont

Dimanche 15 juin 2014

Classement partie 2

BOURLON Anne-Chantal
MERLO Hadrien
PLISSON Jean-Yves
LARROUX Dominique
MARETTE Anne-Marie
FIHEY Michele
DUBREUIL Simonne
RODRIGUES Marvin
DESQUERRE Patricia
INDART Bernadette
GAME Gisele
TOURNAYRE Francgoise
BERGE Georgette

VAN NIEUWENHOVE Arlette
BAUDOUX Annette
ROSELIER Frangoise
FERTIN Joélle

GILBERT Suzanne
TALON Janine
LAGONELLE Josyane
NOUVEL Martine
VIANET Alain
HUMBLOT Jeannette
POURSUIBES Lucienne
VAN DAMME Michele
DABERNAT Monique
SOUDAT Christiane
LAFORET Mauricette

T21
T15
TO6
T04
T15
T16
T15
TO07
TO3
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T15
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T16
T20
T03
T15
T20
T15
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TO4
T01
117
T04
T16
T01
T20
T07
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4B
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5B
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5B
5A
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5D
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5B
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4B
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5D
5B
4D
6A

1059

997
929
889
883
878
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874
869
860
845
824
810
799
787
784
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773
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738
734
733
724
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693
677
624



